Product Specific Brochure www.prolyte.com
LSU System
LSU series: straight
Ground stack LED Screen Suppport System
Building your LED screen from ground level is now
easier than ever. No matter what type of screen you
have, Prolyte offers a universal solution - the LED
Stack System. This system is a combination of a

conical coupling system, the H30V-MB truss is fast and easy to assemble. The H30V-MB o� ers extra strength,
next to its flexible application possibilities and is the ideal solution for the event or exhibition market.
The H30V-MB truss is fully compatible with the regular H30V truss and can be combined in one grid. The extra
middle beam in the bottom surface will guarantee safe and easy suspension of your LED wall. Keeping the total
load in the middle of your truss section, thereby avoiding unbalanced loading or using the truss in a diamond
shape.
Advantages of H30V-MB
•  Fast and easy assembly
•  Lightweight system
•  Versatile application
•  Cross bracing
•  Can be combined with standard H30V
•  Load in the centralised in the truss section
Standard available lengths and codes H30V-MB
Metres Feet Code
1,00 3,28 H30V-L100-MB
1,50 4,92 H30V-L150-MB
2,00 6,56 H30V-L200-MB
2,50 8,20 H30V-L250-MB
3,00 9,84 H30V-L300-MB
Top view
Side view
Technical Specifications – H30V-MB
Type H30V-MB

H40V-MB Series truss is constructed of main chords (48 x 3 mm) and diagonals (20 x 2 mm). Equipped with the CCS6
conical coupling system, the H40V-MB truss is fast and easy to assemble. The H40V-MB o� ers extra strength,
next to its flexible application possibilities and is the ideal solution for the event or exhibition market.
The H40V-MB truss is fully compatible with the regular H40V truss and can be combined in one grid. The extra middle
beam in the bottom surface will guarantee safe and easy suspension of your LED wall. Keeping the total load in
the middle of your truss section, thereby avoiding unbalanced loading or using the truss in a diamond shape.
Advantages of H40V-MB
•  Fast and easy assembly
•  Lightweight system
•  Versatile application
•  Cross bracing
•  Can be combined with standard H40V
•  Load in the centralised in the truss section
Standard available lengths and codes H40V-MB
Metres Feet Code
1,00 3,28 H40V-L100-MB
1,50 4,92 H40V-L150-MB
2,00 6,56 H40V-L200-MB
2,50 8,20 H40V-L250-MB
3,00 9,84 H40V-L300-MB
Top view
Side view
Technical Specifications – H40V-MB
Type H40V-MB

9 29.5 215.0 144.7 65 2.6
10 32.8 172.4 116.0 81 3.2
11 36.1 140.9 94.8 98 3.9
12 39.4 116.9 78.7 116 4.6
13 42.6 91.9 61.8 137 5.4
14 45.9 71.6 48.2 158 6.2
15 49.2 56.3 37.9 182 7.2
16 52.5 44.6 30.0 207 8.1
17 55.8 35.5 23.9 234 9.2
18 59.0 28.3 19.0 262 10.3
19 62.3 22.5 15.1 292 11.5
20 65.6 17.9 12.0 323 12.7
H40R-MB RAISED
H40R-MB - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code
1.00 3.28 H40R-L100-RMB
1.50 4.92 H40R-L150-RMB
2.00 6.56 H40R-L200-RMB
2.50 8.2 H40R-L250-RMB
3.00 9.84 H40R-L300-RMB
4.00 13.12 H40R-L400-RMB
Technical Specifications - H40R-MB
Types Rectangular (R)
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords 48 x 3 mm

S52-MB Series truss is constructed of main chords (50 x 4 mm) and diagonals (30 x 3 mm). Equipped with the CCS7
conical coupling system, the S52SV-MB truss is fast and easy to assemble. The S52SV-MB truss offers a strong
truss with a very high loading capacity. The clever pin orientation guarantees fast and foolproof assembly.
Advantages of S52V-MB:
• Clever pin orientation
•  Fast and easy to assemble
• Very high loading capacity
• Can be combined with standard S52V or S52SV truss series
•  Load in the centralised in the truss section
Top view
Can be combined with standard S52V or S52SV truss series
Standard available lengths and codes S52SV-MB
series
Metres Feet Code
1,00 3,28 S52SV-L100-MB
1,50 4,57 S52SV-L150-MB
2,00 6,56 S52SV-L200-MB
2,50 8,20 S52SV-L250-MB
3,00 9,84 S52SV-L300-MB
Technical Specifications – S52SV-MB seriesTechnical Specifications – S52SV-MB series
Type S52SV-MB
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords 50 x 4 mm